
Clearfield Area
2831 Washington Ave    Clearfield, PA  16830
School Phone: [1] 814-765-2401      Fax: 814-765-2405      Email: rgearhart@clearfield.org

Superintendent
Mr. Terry Struble

Principal
Mrs. Heather Prestash

Vice Principal
Mr. Eric Sciafe

Athletic Director
Robert Gearhart

Varsity Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Mar. 15 Somerset HS Bison Tennis Court  3:30PM
Monday Mar. 18 @ Bishop Mccort High

School
Bishop Mccort High School 1:15PM 3:30PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 Hollidaysburg Area HS Bison Tennis Court  3:30PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ Postponed to 3/18/2024-

Bishop Mccort High School
Bishop Mccort High School 1:15 PM 3:30PM

Monday Mar. 25 @ Tyrone Area HS Tyrone Area HS 2:00PM 3:30PM
Friday Apr. 05 Westmont Hilltop High

School
Bison Tennis Court  3:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 @ Hollidaysburg Area HS Hollidaysburg Area HS 1:45PM 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 12 @ Richland Senior High

School
Richland Senior High
School

1:15 PM 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 15 Dubois Area Catholic
School

Bison Tennis Court  3:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 Tyrone Area HS Bison Tennis Court  3:30PM
Friday Apr. 19 Bedford High School Bison Tennis Court  3:30PM
Monday Apr. 22 @ Dubois Area Senior HS Dubois Area Senior HS 2:00PM 3:30PM
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